
 

Spring Soccer Schedule  

Kindergarten  
 

Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Thomas Clinton tclinton34@hotmail.com 573-220-3667 
Team 2 Cody Scheuler Scscheuler77@gmail.com 573-690-8391 
Team 3 Mark Schroeder csmschroeder6714@gmail.com 573-690-5234 
Team 4 John Ruth jkkruth@gmail.com 573-338-5000 
Team 5 Mindy Fambrough Mlfambrough1@cougars.ccis.edu 573-645-2943 
Team 6 Ashlee Wojciechowski Ash.schlueter@gmail.com 573-619-0796 
Team 7 Jordan Green jordangreen1111@gmail.com 573-690-6189 
Team 8 Drew Wildie drew_wilde01@outlook.com 573-305-6711 
Team 9 Christina Brauner cbrauner528@gmail.com 573-286-1376 
Team 10 Marty Johnson lck2k6@gmail.com 573-230-4096 
Team 11 Michael Musso michael.musso21@gmail.com 573-680-4165 
Team 12 Madeline Sullens madelinemertgen@gmail.com 573-489-4897 
Team 13 Kim Idel k.idel@icloud.com 573-230-0333 
Team 14 Vanessa Kempker Marcobaby06@hotmail.com  
Team 15 Kevin Blair Kevin.w.blair@gmail.com 314-397-2434 
Team 16 Sara Shackleford sshackleford@hotmail.com 573-353-6532 

 
 

 
1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex. 
3. Practices are 30 minutes before each game 
4. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
5. Make-up games will be played on May 13 and May 20. The game which was canceled will be moved to the 

make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
                               

  
 

 

Time Field 3/18 3/25 4/1 4/15 4/22 4/29 

 13 7-11 9-10 2-3 10-11 3-4 11-12 

8:30 AM 14 10-15 16-2 11-9 1-5 2-5 15-8 

 15 9-16 7-12 1-4 9-12 13-9 10-13 

 13 1-2 3-1 12-8 2-4 12-10 2-6 
10:15 AM  14 8-3 8-11 10-16 8-13 6-1 9-14 

 15 6-12 4-15 7-13 3-16 14-8 5-3 

 14 4-14 13-6 5-15 7-14 16-11 1-7 

12:00 PM 15 5-13 14-5 6-14 15-6 15-7 16-4 
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